
2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys HS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington Bobcats 00:18:51.65 42

2 Eastern Greene 00:19:11.60 48

3 Seven Oaks 00:19:26.88 50

4 Eminence HS 00:20:05.15 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Perfect Timing Race Management Printed: 9/8/2025 9:50:48 PM Page: 1 of 3



2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys HS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington Bobcats 00:18:51.65 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 122 Wesley Tirey 00:17:20.24 1

2 3 108 David James 00:17:48.66 3

3 5 99 Emmett Churchfield 00:17:53.74 5

4 16 113 Asher Luidhardt 00:20:33.30 16

5 17 115 Olen Mattis 00:20:42.36 17

6 23 125 Justice Ulmet 00:21:40.61 (23)

7 25 117 Levi Moyer 00:22:37.37 (25)

2 Eastern Greene 00:19:11.60 7 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 171 Aaron Hudson 00:17:52.87 4

2 8 174 Dillan Williams 00:19:08.68 8

3 10 170 Jacob Crites 00:19:11.64 10

4 11 172 Elijah Jordan 00:19:27.40 11

5 15 173 Dylan Kirkwood 00:20:17.42 15

6 27 168 Owen Arnett 00:23:39.14 (27)

7 29 169 Samuel Burkart 00:26:18.82 (28)

3 Seven Oaks 00:19:26.88 9 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 497 Boaz Ewer 00:17:40.47 2

2 9 491 Mak Bollhorst 00:19:10.48 9

3 12 495 Jaden Davison 00:19:52.46 12

4 13 1731 Lincoln Tanneberger 00:20:13.78 13

5 14 1724 Brinden Smeltzer 00:20:17.22 14

6 21 1733 Liam Tucker 00:21:12.28 (21)

7 24 1604 Kasey Kelley 00:22:30.12 (24)

4 Eminence HS 00:20:05.15 7 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 217 Rylee Dillon 00:18:47.17 6

2 7 223 Kesslar Leek 00:18:49.89 7

3 18 220 Keon Gregory 00:20:54.80 18

4 19 221 James Jeffries 00:20:55.88 19

5 20 219 Luke Finney 00:20:58.02 20

6 22 218 Parker Evans 00:21:38.84 (22)

7 26 224 Cullen Mowery 00:22:49.82 (26)
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Boys HS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 122 Wesley Tirey SR 00:17:20.24 Bloomington Bobcats

2 2 497 Boaz Ewer FR 00:17:40.47 Seven Oaks

3 3 108 David James SR 00:17:48.66 Bloomington Bobcats

4 4 171 Aaron Hudson SO 00:17:52.87 Eastern Greene

5 5 99 Emmett Churchfield SR 00:17:53.74 Bloomington Bobcats

6 6 217 Rylee Dillon FR 00:18:47.17 Eminence HS

7 7 223 Kesslar Leek JR 00:18:49.89 Eminence HS

8 8 174 Dillan Williams JR 00:19:08.68 Eastern Greene

9 9 491 Mak Bollhorst JR 00:19:10.48 Seven Oaks

10 10 170 Jacob Crites JR 00:19:11.64 Eastern Greene

11 11 172 Elijah Jordan SO 00:19:27.40 Eastern Greene

12 12 495 Jaden Davison JR 00:19:52.46 Seven Oaks

13 13 1731 Lincoln Tanneberger SO 00:20:13.78 Seven Oaks

14 14 1724 Brinden Smeltzer JR 00:20:17.22 Seven Oaks

15 15 173 Dylan Kirkwood SO 00:20:17.42 Eastern Greene

16 16 113 Asher Luidhardt JR 00:20:33.30 Bloomington Bobcats

17 17 115 Olen Mattis SO 00:20:42.36 Bloomington Bobcats

18 18 220 Keon Gregory JR 00:20:54.80 Eminence HS

19 19 221 James Jeffries SR 00:20:55.88 Eminence HS

20 20 219 Luke Finney JR 00:20:58.02 Eminence HS

21 (21) 1733 Liam Tucker SO 00:21:12.28 Seven Oaks

22 (22) 218 Parker Evans JR 00:21:38.84 Eminence HS

23 (23) 125 Justice Ulmet SR 00:21:40.61 Bloomington Bobcats

24 (24) 1604 Kasey Kelley SO 00:22:30.12 Seven Oaks

25 (25) 117 Levi Moyer JR 00:22:37.37 Bloomington Bobcats

26 (26) 224 Cullen Mowery FR 00:22:49.82 Eminence HS

27 (27) 168 Owen Arnett SO 00:23:39.14 Eastern Greene

28 0 107 Beckett Hulse FR 00:24:15.84 Bloomington Bobcats

29 (28) 169 Samuel Burkart SO 00:26:18.82 Eastern Greene

30 0 1602 Will Keaton FR 00:26:35.90 Seven Oaks

31 0 1737 Jackson White FR 00:29:17.58 Seven Oaks
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